
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 7/24/2025

Ordered by Route

FSWC 01FSW 01AM FSWC TRIP 01 AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:03 AM LEHIGH YARD

6:06 AM (CB) STOP ON NOBEL [W]1

6:11 AM LEONARD BLVD @ NOBEL AVE S [S]2

6:20 AM 8TH ST SW @ RUTH AVE S [SW]3

6:30 AM 8TH ST W @ RUTH AVE N **DEPOT STOP** [S]4

6:39 AM SUNSET RD @ PARK RD [W]5

6:44 AM CENTENNIAL BLVD @ ADELINE AVE [NE]6

6:56 AM Olympia Pointe Blvd (in Rd-A-BT) @ Lee Blvd [SE]7

6:59 AM (ON) TREELINE AVE @ SHOPPES @ PELICAN PRESERV [NW]8

7:10 AM TREELINE AVE@BOTANICA LAKES BLVD [W]9

7:11 AM (ON) TREELINE AVE @ SILVER RIDGE BLVD [NW]10

7:15 AM (ON) KINGS CROSSING RD @ PALOMINO LN [NE]11

7:19 AM SOVEREIGN DR @ AMERICAN COLONY BLVD [E]12

7:22 AM 13001 CORBEL CIR (Ashlar Apts Clubhouse) [SE]13

7:30 AM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS14

7:48 AM LEHIGH YARD

FSWC 01FSW 01PM FSWC TRIP 01 PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

1:55 PM LEHIGH YARD

2:15 PM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS

2:35 PM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS1

2:38 PM DANIELS PKWY @ CORBEL CIR (CB) [SE]2

2:43 PM 13001 CORBEL CIR (Ashlar Apts Clubhouse) [SE]3

2:50 PM AMERICAN COLONY BLVD @ SOVEREIGN DR [S]4

2:53 PM (ON) KINGS CROSSING RD @ PALOMINO LN [NE]5

2:56 PM (ON) INTERCOM DR (ENT GREEN HOME) @ TREELINE [S]6

3:06 PM YELLOW POPLAR DR@ BOTANICA LAKES [N]7

3:09 PM ON TREELINE AVE (@COLONIAL ARBOR TWN SQ ENT.) [SE]8

3:15 PM LEONARD BLVD @ NOBEL AVE S [S]9

3:25 PM 8TH ST SW @ RUTH AVE S [SW]10

3:29 PM 8TH ST W @ RUTH AVE N **DEPOT STOP** [S]11

3:37 PM SUNSET RD @ PARK RD [W]12

3:42 PM CENTENNIAL BLVD @ ADELINE AVE [NE]13

3:47 PM Olympia Pointe Blvd (in Rd-A-BT) @ Lee Blvd [SE]14

3:54 PM (CB) BROOKFIELD ST [NW]15

3:58 PM LEHIGH YARD

FSWC 02FSW 02AM FSWC TRIP 02 AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:18 AM MID CAPE CORAL YARD

6:38 AM (CB) S TAMIAMI TRL @ SERVICE RD [N]1

6:38 AM 16571 US-41 SERVICE RD (DEPOT STP) [S]2

6:43 AM MAIDA LN @ BRANDENBURG LN [NW]3

6:49 AM 13001 CORBEL CIR (Ashlar Apts Clubhouse) [SE]4

6:55 AM IDLEWILD ST @ PLANTATION RD [SW]5

7:05 AM Province Park Blvd @ Winkler Ave [SE]6

7:09 AM Aldermans Walk Blvd & Winkler Avenue [N]7

7:15 AM WINKLER AVE @ SOLOMON BLVD *DEPOT STOP* [N]8

7:20 AM DELEON ST @ MEDICAL LN [NW]9

7:26 AM SUMMERLIN COMMONS BLVD @ HAWKS LANDING DR [NE]10

7:41 AM (CB) HAWKS LANDING DR [SE]11

7:45 AM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS12

8:03 AM MID CAPE CORAL YARD

FSWC 02FSW 02PM FSWC TRIP 02 PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

1:58 PM MID CAPE CORAL YARD

2:15 PM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS

2:35 PM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS1

2:38 PM (CB) HAWKS LANDING DR [SW]2

2:44 PM HAWKS LANDING DR @ SUMMERLIN COMMONS BLVD [W]3

2:48 PM MEDICAL LN @ DELEON ST [SW]4

2:55 PM WINKLER AVE @ SOLOMON BLVD *DEPOT STOP* [S]5

3:05 PM Province Park Blvd @ Winkler Ave [SE]6

3:09 PM Aldermans Walk Blvd & Winkler Avenue [N]7

3:17 PM PLANTATION RD @ IDLEWILD ST [NW]8

3:27 PM 13001 CORBEL CIR (Ashlar Apts Clubhouse) [SE]9

3:33 PM BRANDENBURG LN @ MAIDA LN [SW]10

3:37 PM 16571 US-41 SERVICE RD (DEPOT STP) [S]11

4:07 PM MID CAPE CORAL YARD

FSWC 03FSW 03AM FSWC TRIP 03 AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

5:54 AM LEHIGH YARD

6:18 AM CB @ 1515 NELSON RD N [E]1

6:25 AM NELSON RD N @ NW 15TH TER [SE]2

6:27 AM KISMET PKWY W @ NW 7TH PL [SW]3

6:34 AM KISMET PKWY E @ ANDALUSIA BLVD [SW]4

6:40 AM 790 DEL PRADO BLVD N (FOS FURNITURE) [W]5

6:47 AM SE 14TH LN @ ACADEMY BLVD [NE]6

6:50 AM NICHOLAS PKWY @ SANTAN BARBARA PL (DEPOT) [NW]7

6:58 AM SANDOVAL BLVD @ HEYDON LN [SE]8

7:03 AM SW 8TH PL @ SW 28TH ST [NW]9

7:07 AM SANTA BARBARA BLVD & SW 39TH ST [NW]10

7:13 AM ON SE 47th Ter @ Palm Tree Blvd [SE]11

7:45 AM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS12

8:03 AM LEHIGH YARD

FSWC 03FSW 03PM FSWC TRIP 03 PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

1:56 PM LEHIGH YARD

2:15 PM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS

2:35 PM FLORIDA SW COLLEGIATE HS1

2:42 PM CB @ SE 47TH TER @ SE 6TH AVE [SE]2

2:50 PM ON SE 47th Ter @ Palm Tree Blvd [NE]3

2:57 PM SANTA BARBARA BLVD & SW 39TH ST [SW]4

3:03 PM SW 28TH ST @ SW 8TH PL [NE]5

3:14 PM SANDOVAL BLVD @ HEYDON LN [SE]6

3:26 PM SE 14TH LN @ ACADEMY BLVD [NE]7

3:30 PM NICHOLAS PKWY @ SANTAN BARBARA PL (DEPOT) [SE]8

3:41 PM NELSON RD N @ NW 15TH TER [SE]9

3:43 PM KISMET PKWY W @ NW 7TH PL [SW]10

3:49 PM KISMET PKWY E @ ANDALUSIA BLVD [SW]11

3:58 PM 790 DEL PRADO BLVD N (FOS FURNITURE) [W]12

4:24 PM LEHIGH YARD

Page 1 of 1


